ache Corporation O/O 25—_’ ;34 55—2 :
lezohs. \Cralrg Stet: 1500 3,\,\ . 15-215-371&E RE@&@VE@

Tulsa, OK 74136 990 FSL t j100 FWL DEC 15 7009

ARGO #13 &

Lea County, New Mexico H@BB@@@D
257 2.57 0.75 1.31 3.37 3.37
534 277 0.75 1.31 3.64 7.01
1000 4.66 1.00 1.75 8.16 15.16
1222 2.22 0.75 1.31 2.9 18.08
1560 3.38 0.75 1.31 4.44 22.51
1750 1.90 0.71 1.24 2.36 24.87
2004 2.54 0.88 1.54 3.91 28.79
2258 2.54 1.29 3.00 7.62 36.41
2511 2.53 3.48 6.09 15.41 51.81
2765 2.54 6.92 12.11 30.76 82.57
3081 3.00 8.29 14.51 43.52 126.10
3335 2.54 7.46 13.06 33.16 159.26
3525 1.90 5.40 9.45 17.96 177.21
3779 2.54 1.03 1.80 4.58 181.79
4098 3.19 1.25 219 6.98 188.77
4360 2.62 1.56 273 7.15 195.92

" SUR: M-15-21s-37¢, 990/S & 1100/W
. BHL: M-15-21s-37¢, 969/S & 954/
AP| # 30-025-39557

/ 7 771
Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I 8 day of f\_,[@\ 3@5}}7@{,‘2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Puba:

SN, MARY C. HOUTS
SSUAL%: Notary Public, State of Texas
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5 My Commission Expires
SR January 26, 2011
i
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